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AN AFFILIA TE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

Phone:  708.851.0808
Fax:     708.851.0809

bonniemgmt.com

BONNIE
M ANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION
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508
512
514

Jimmy Johns
Leslies Poolmart

Stella’s
T-Mobile
Dunkin Donuts

Total

1,470
2,847

  
1,330
1,600
1,600

10,087

UNIT

European Wax Center 1,240506

OCCUPANT SQUARE FT.

Drive Thru

Randall Road

RANDALL POINTE PLAZA 
South Elgin, IL

500

1350 E. Touhy Ave, Suite E360 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018

500-514 Randall Rd, South Elgin, IL 60177




